
Pl  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

#  
422 
86 
107 
656 
45 
895 
320 
112 
988 
593 
1232 
589 
942 
191 
143 
403 
164 
457 
42 
4 

624 
331 

Namn  
Hugo Forsgren 
Noa Björkeng 
Emil Jönrup 
Magnus Smith 
Alfons Stensson 
Isac Nilsson 
Sebastian Sundman 
Jacob Norrman 
Kevin Davidsson 
Emil Wänndahl 
Leander Bech - Thunshelle 
Benjamin Göthenberg 
Samuel Krafft Wingård 
Martin Tell 
Sebastian Johansson 
Neo Svensson 
Arvid Bodin 
Elias Moen 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Filip Bengtsson 
Victor Kristian Andersen 
Gustav Johansson 

Klubb  
SMK Värnamo 
Västerås MK 
Varbergs MK 
NMK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Göta MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Getinge MK 
Tibro MK 
NMK Oslo og Follo 
Åbågen MCK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Åbågen MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Vimmerby MS 
Nord Odal MX Klubb 
Folkare MK 

Sponsor  
Team ATV Racing 
BRS Racing Team 
CEC RACING 

Ljunggrens Motor 
BIGBALLSMX 

Absolut MX 

Motostar Racing 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Yamaha Center Västerås 
Marin & Fritid Racing Team 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Speedequipment MX Team 
KTM Scandinavia 

Team Karlströmsmotor 

Märke  
Yamaha 
Fantic 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Klass  
MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

TAID  
21538 
14876 
10918 
246579 
14418 
16574 
89937 
9305 
6216 
51835 
223745 
45125 
68268 
44811 
97545 
127327 
111289 
48584 
132448 
4241 

262024 
26244 

V.  
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Bästa T.  
1:39.401 
1:40.976 
1:40.992 
1:41.221 
1:41.380 
1:42.346 
1:43.400 
1:44.778 
1:45.510 
1:45.835 
1:46.695 
1:47.679 
1:47.728 
1:47.883 
1:48.991 
1:49.238 
1:49.647 
1:49.878 
1:54.130 
1:54.444 
1:55.372 
4:00.071 

På V.  
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 

Diff 

1.575 

1.591 

1.820 

1.979 

2.945 

3.999 

5.377 

6.109 

6.434 

7.294 

8.278 

8.327 

8.482 

9.590 

9.837 

10.246 

10.477 

14.729 

15.043 

15.971 

2:20.670 

Klubb 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

MXSM MX1. MX2. Women delt 4 
MX2 

MX2 - Fri träning - Grupp A 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:05:40 

Tibro Motorstadion 1,507 km 

2024-06-30 08:45 


